

HIGHCOURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: **W.P.No.10324 of 2026**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	13.07.2026	<u>HN,J</u> Counters of respondent Nos.2 and 3 are awaited. For filing of counters, post this matter on 28.07.2026, finally. <u>HN, J</u> <i>NKA</i>	